ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM
Q2C WIRING SOLUTION
Ensures error free installation and reduces wiring
time by 80%.
With the Q2C wiring solution, you can quickly and easily connect the INTEGRA
1222 Digital Metering System and 3-in-1 current transformers.
KEY BENEFITS
• A complete wiring solution with integral connectors and earthing

from the fused connections to the meter using high
quality LSZH cable fitted with suitable plugs and
socket for safe and easy voltage connections.
CURRENT TO OPEN LOOM
The open loom allows to hard wire the high quality
LSZH cable to any CT while the plug connector
ensures quick and safe connection to the inputs on
the meter fitted with suitable plugs.
CURRENT TO METER LOOM
The current to meter loom connects the current
from the current transformer to the current input
on the meter using high quality LSZH cable fitted
with suitable plugs and socket for safe and easy
voltage connections.
Part Number Length
Q2C-VMM-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VMM-1000-01 1000 mm
Q2C-VMM-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VMM-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-VMM-2000-01 2000 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-VFO-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VFO-1000-01 1000 mm
Q2C-VFO-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VFO-1500-01 1500 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-CMO-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-CMO-0900-01 900 mm
Q2C-CMO-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-CMO-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-CMO-2000-01 2000 mm
Q2C-CMO-2500-01 2500 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-CTM-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-CTM-0900-01 900 mm
Q2C-CTM-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-CTM-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-CTM-2000-01 2000 mm
Q2C-CTM-2500-01 2500 mm
Other lengths available
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1222 DIGITAL METERING SYSTEM
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK